Albany YMCA Y-KIDS PROGRAM 2019-2020 Fee Schedule for ALBANY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Monthly Rates

All monthly fees are based on an average over the 180-day school year and do not correspond to the number of hours or days your child will participate in the program each month. Nine months—September through May--are billed at 100% except June which is billed at 25%. August days are included in the September billing.

Y-KIDS, GRADES K-5. Fees are based on blocks of time. Minimum one hour. 2-day minimum required for AM program; 2-day minimum required for PM program.

Your child will be placed in the appropriate time block based on his or her school schedule.

			FEES			
Session	Grade	Time Block	2 days/week	3 days/week	4 days/week	5 days/week
АМ	К	7:30 - 11:50	\$365	\$512	\$593	\$679
	K	8:30 - 11:50	\$278	\$391	\$453	\$519
	K	9:30 – 11:50	\$193	\$271	\$314	\$359
	1-3	7:30 – 9:40	\$193	\$271	\$314	\$359
	1-5	7:30 - 8:30	\$85	\$121	\$139	\$160
	1-3	8:30 - 9:40	\$107	\$150	\$174	\$200
РМ	K	11:30 - 3:10	\$321	\$451	\$523	\$598
	K	11:30 - 6:30	\$557	\$783	\$907	\$1,038
	K	3:10 - 6:30	\$236	\$331	\$384	\$439
	1-3 EB	1:55 - 6:30	\$343	\$481	\$558	\$639
	1-3 LB	3:05 - 6:30*	\$258	\$362	\$418	\$479
	4-5	3:05 - 6:30*	\$258	\$362	\$418	\$478

EB=Early Bird release time; LB=Late Bird release time

Full-day care will be available at an additional fee on some school staff development days and holidays as outlined in the Parent Handbook. Full-day care during Winter, Mid-Winter, and Spring breaks is available on a first-come, first-served basis and requires separate registration and separate fees.

^{*}An additional monthly charge of \$44 will be made to your fee if your child's schedule includes early dismissal on Wednesday.